
                                                                                                                                                        
 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
 

RAJBATI: BURDWAN 
 

Tender Notice 
        No. Engg. VI-86/86-87/243-1(10)                                       Dated, 31-12-2018, Burdwan. 
 

Sealed tenders in prescribed form obtainable from the office of the University Engineer are invited from bonafide 
contractors of  P.W.D., Construction Board, Railway, C.P.W.D., this University etc. having I.T., P.T. Trade license & 
G.S.T Clearance for the following works:- 
 

   
Detailed particulars may be had from the office of the University Engineer, Rajbati, Burdwan on application within the 
hours 11 A.M. to 3 P.M. on production of necessary papers to prove bonafidity. 
 
      Last date of issuing tenders is             15/01/2019 up to 15:00 hours (3 P.M.). 
      Last date of receiving tenders is         16/01/2019 up to 11:00 hours (11:00 A.M). 
      Date of opening tenders is               16/01/2019 at 12:00 hours (12:00 Noon). 

                                           
                                                                                                   University Engineer (In charge). 

 

No. Engg. VI-86/86-87/243-1(10)                           Dated, 31-12-2018, Burdwan. 
 

Copy to: 
 

1. Finance Officer, The University of Burdwan. 
2. Notice Board. 
3. University website  www.buruniv.ac.in 

                                   University Engineer (In charge). 
                                    Dated, 31-12-2018, Burdwan. 

SL 
No. Name of work 

Amount   
put    to 
Tender 

(Rs.) 

Earnest 
Money 
(Rs.) 

Cost of 
Tender 
Paper   
(Rs.) 

Time of 
Completion 

01 
Repairing works to the Abhoykanan Drainage system 
under B.U. 

 

(File No.Engg.-IV-43/2018-19) 
4,95,044/- 9,901/- 300/- 1 month 

02 

Supply fitting and fixing Aluminium partition with door 
in the department of USIC Golapbag, B.U. 
 

(File No.Engg.-III-41/2018-19) 

1,04,945/- 2,098/- 300/- 1 month 

03 

Repairing the existing the damaged soil line soil pit, 
Inspection pits and septic tank, U7A, Block-C in 
Tarabag campus B.U. 

(File No.Engg.-III-40/2018-19) 

1,02,497 2,050/- 300/- 1 month 

04 

Repairing of the existing damaged soil line, soak pit, 
Inspection pits and septic tank for U9A Block-4 in 
Tarabag Campus, B.U.(2nd Call) 
 

(File No.Engg.-III-58/2018-19) 

97,728/- 1,955/- 150/- 15 days 

05 
Supplying of Two nos Goal post and Two nos Volly ball 
post in Rajbati campus B.U. 
 

(File No.Engg.-III-39/2018-19) 
51,451/- 1,029/- 150/- 15 days 

06 
Renovation the office of the Vice chancellor Secretary in 
Rajbati campus, B.U. 
 

(File No.Engg.-III-76/2018-19) 
1,83,775/- 3,675/- 300/- 1 month 

http://www.buruniv.ac.in/

	THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
	ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT


